Kullan#c# Ad#
MEHMET AL#
DEM#RKIRAN
MEHMET AL#
DEM#RKIRAN
MEHMET AL#
DEM#RKIRAN
MEHMET AL#
DEM#RKIRAN

MEHMET AL#
DEM#RKIRAN
MEHMET AL#
DEM#RKIRAN
MEHMET AL#
DEM#RKIRAN

MEHMET AL#
DEM#RKIRAN
MEHMET AL#
DEM#RKIRAN
MEHMET AL#
DEM#RKIRAN
MEHMET AL#
DEM#RKIRAN
MEHMET AL#
DEM#RKIRAN

Faaliyet Kodu
1111

1111
1111

1111

1111
1111

1111

1111
1111
1111
1111

1111

Kay#t Tipi
Gider

Gider
Gider

Gider

Gider
Gider

Gelir

Gelir
Gelir
Gelir
Gelir

Gelir

Odeyen/Odenen

GENGPLUS
TEKNOLOJ#

EBRUGUL ATE#
A101

ATILIMI
ENDUSTR#YEL
TEM#ZL#K
URUNLER#

EL#F SPOR
HAL#L CEL#K

DEVA TIP
MERKEZ#

THCARET ANON#M

#HRKET#

MUSTAFA
#AHBUDAK

MUSTAFA
#AHBUDAK

MUSTAFA
#AHBUDAK

MUSTAFA
#AHBUDAK

EBRUGUL ATE#

##lem Tipi

Spor Malzemeleri

Al#m#
Batt tHade

E#itim Araglar# -

Materyal Al#md

Temizlik Malzemeleri

Al#mit

Spor Malzemeleri

Al#mit

Su Tesisat# Bak#m
Onar#m Giderleri

Okula Y ap#lan

Yard#mlar (Nakdi)

Kantin kirageliri
Kantin kirageliri
Kantin kirageliri
Kantin kira geliri

Kantin kirageliri

Gelir Miktar# (TL) Gider Miktar# (TL)

0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00

10.000,00

5.816,00
5.820,00
5.400,00
17.072,00

5.400,00

1.574,00
5.400,00
199,90

1.500,00

7.786,90
9.000,00

0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

Odeme Tarihi
15.11.2023

07.11.2023
28.11.2023

27.11.2023

15.11.2023
18.11.2023

22.11.2023

10.11.2023
22.11.2023
07.11.2023
22.11.2023

07.11.2023

Evrak No
ARS2023000066176

20233010521755790

M962023052070687

ATM20230000000618

TRL 2023000008503

CY A2023000000237

202301

202311160929316

fo3813

fo7089

fo3849

202301052175579

Kay#t Tarihi
30.11.2023

30.11.2023
30.11.2023

30.11.2023

30.11.2023
30.11.2023

29.11.2023

29.11.2023
29.11.2023
29.11.2023
29.11.2023

29.11.2023



